2024/2025 Lancaster Activities Directors Association Membership Form

“Early Bird Special” Membership Fee is $35 per community, to be paid by September 18,
Membership cost will increase to $ 50 per community, if postmarked after October 9.

Community Name:

Address:

Phone #: Fax #:

Name of Activities Director:

Activity Director’s Email Address:

Please list additional associates and their respective email addresses (may include personal email, in addition to
community email):

General Information: LADA OFFICERS
- LADA will have our monthly
meetings in September,
October, November, January,
February, March, and April.

President: Hope Long, ADC, CDP

St. Anne’s Retirement Community Checks should be
Email: Hope.Long@stannesrc.org made payable to:

- Mdeetings will be held on the Vice President: Olivia Vivola MT-BC
3 WednesdaY of each month, St. Anne’s Retirement Community LADA
unless otherwise specified. Email: Olivia.Vivola@stannesrc.org PO Box 104

- The Annual Conference will be Treasurer: Blanca Photis Manheim, PA
held in May. Trillium Place by Tandem Living 17545

Email: Bphotis@tandemliving.org

Meeting Times — Outline

Secretary: Kristin Everhard, ADC We would like to have
) Willow Valley Communities an official count of
CEU Meetings Email: Keverhard@willowvalley.org members by the

11:00am — Lunch Time September Meeting.
Public Relations Chair: Kayla Schenk, CDP
11:30am — Business Meeting Trillium Place by Tandem Living

Email: Kshenk@tandemlivingpa.org Membership cost will

increase to $50 per

12:00pm — CEU Presentation

Program Chair: Ramona Little, ADC, CDP community, if
Trillium Place by Tandem Livi
*Please note that the LADA Board is r|'|um. ace by fan em Ving postmarked after
Email: Rlittle@tandemlivingpa.org October 9th.

actively working on the Speaker Line
Up for this coming year. Please watch
for more info and details to follow!
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